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Margo Teeter

6 Comstock, Charleston
$585,000

Nestled in front of the hill, this Jake Dudley built home
features 5 Bedrooms 3.5 Baths. Large entry foyer opens

area. Screened porch/patio area. Quiet, private yard
with mature professional landscaping.

304-419-1919

2:00-4:00 PM

Margo Teeter

11 Hawkesyard, Charleston
$469,900

Gorgeous 5 bed 4.5 bath home on 1.38 acres, minutes
from downtown Charleston! This home boasts many up-
dates & upgrades both inside the home & out. Some

backsplash in the kitchen along with new appliances
& faucets. Outside boasts a new privacy fence, profes-
sional landscaping & a whole house generator.
DIRECTIONS: Greenbrier Street to Oakridge, left on
Hawkesyard to 11

304-419-1919

2:00-4:00 PM

Vickie McLaughlin

849 Somerset Dr, Charleston
$135,000

Precious cottage on a cobblestone street! Situated on
a double lot in Edgewood, this all-brick home features
beautiful landscaping, large two car garage perfect for
a workshop, and fresh paint on the interior and exterior.
Other updates include windows, newly remodeled fam-
ily, and newer roof! Five minutes to all amenities! All the
charm and priced to sell!
DIRECTIONS: Washington St W to R on Edgewood. L on
Beech, L on Somerset, House on R.

304-415-0366

2:00-4:00 PM

Teri Rugeley

106 Pinnacle Way, Charleston
$399,900

New price on this Modernistic Home. This 4BR/3.5BA
beauty offers a Great Room with stunning Kitchen fea-
turing new quartz countertops & SS appliances. Hard-

decks & front porch in a serene setting.

304-389-3654

Open Houses Sunday, August 23, 2020

6 Coventry Road, South Charleston
$775,000

Luxurious home situated on 3.3 AC in Coventry Woods.
Master suite w/ new master BA & large 2nd BR on main

-

Josie Moore
(304) 546-5630

Kim Elksnis
304-552-0628

1578 Virginia Street, Charleston
$540,000

-
-

-

-

Don Stover

5320 Kanawha Ave., Kanawha City
$575,000

Large, brick, 2-story home on street with multi-million dol-
lar homes. This stately home has over 7,000 sqft under

this home has 4 bedrooms, 4 full baths, and a huge 40
x 16 ft master suite. All bedrooms are En Suits. Beautiful

Privacy wall. Home has great potential, and room for

home. Priced to sell $575,000!

(304) 546-8941
Nadia Hardy

4808 Kanawha Avenue, Charleston
$899,900

Absolutely stunning Tudor home on prestigious Kanawha
Avenue w/ river views. Access your boat from your new
boat deck. Updates include new heating & cooling,
newer stone patio, gorgeous kitchen w/ top of the line
appliances & granite counters. New master bath, new
carpet in family room - which could be used as addi-
tional bedroom. New driveway, landscaping & copper

DIRECTIONS: MacCorkle to L on 49th St, L to home on R.

(304) 437-0658

2:00-4:00 PM

Tabitha Parsons

327 Rhoda St, Hurricane
$140,000

Adorable Home, Great Location, Large Lot. Close to
main street and middle school but in a quiet neighbor-
hood. Detached garage. The best of 1950’s charm with
great updates. This home is waiting on its new owners!
Come see it today!
DIRECTIONS: I-64 Hurricane exit, right to Rt 34, right onto
Rhoda St, House on Left

304-545-8878

2:00-4:00 PM

Marlein Habash

217 Southern Woods Rd., South Charleston
$369,900

2006 built home in quiet residential area at end of a

(304) 610-4523

Please Follow Suggested Covid-19 Precautions

Call 304-348-4852 with questions!

Only 4 spots
each week!

EVERY SUNDAY

Cover spaces for the Charleston
Gazette-Mail Real Estate Section
are filling up quickly, make sure to
make your reservations now

612 RUMER STATION ROAD • ELEANOR$350,000 – Open 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
MLS# 205990. Large home with 5 bedrooms in a desirable subdivision. Unique upper level with large rec room

and 4 bedrooms. Good size yard with privacy fence and boat ramp private to subdivision.
DIRECTIONS: St. Rt. 62 thru Eleanor. Turn left into Rumer Station. Turn right down the first street. Second house

on the left.

OPEN HOUSE

twitter.com/CGMRealEstatefacebook.com/GazetteMailRealEstate

www.GazetteMailRealEstate.com

oldcolony.com

P R O P E R T I E S F O R S A L E 1 0 - 1 2 R E N T A L S 1 3

O P E N H O U S E S 4 - 8

C L A S S I F I E D 2 , 9

T O A DV E RT I S E304.348.4878realestate@cnpapers.com
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WEEKLY PUBLICATION

OPEN HOUSE

41 ANCHORS COVE • CHARLESTON$261,000 – Open 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
A new Townhome community with first floor master bedrooms! Enjoy a low maintenance lifestyle. HOA

dues include grass mowing and snow removal! Three plans to choose from. Seller is offering incentives

including closing costs and extended warranty to up to 5 years!
DIRECTIONS: take the Westmoreland exit turn right at first stop light. Next stop light turn left. Go approx.

1 mile and turn left onto Knollwood Drive, then take first left onto Anchors Cove. Minutes

to downtown!

oldcolony.com

R. Joseph Miller, Broker

oldcolony.com

R. Joseph Miller, Broker

Missy Morris, Broker6110 Teays Valley Rd. Suite BScott Depot, WV 25560 • 304-345-3030

OPEN HOUSE

www.abcontractingwv.com

OPEN HOUSE

Mary Tolley304-541-5715

Cindy Thomas
304-552-7237

695 GORDON DRIVE • CHARLESTON
$199,900 – Open 2:00 PM - 4:00 PMSo many updates: large, open, renovated kitchen, new baths, new metal roof, updated windows and

carpet, freshly painted...move right in! One car garage and large back yard.
New parking pad!

Vickie McLaughlin304-415-0366
Janet Amores304-444-8653

850 WALTERS RD • CHARLESTON
JUST REDUCED $379,900 – Open 2:00 PM - 4:00 PMA rare find situated on over 3 acres with great city views. Minutes from town in South Hills, First floor bed-

room & bath. Gorgeous Darin Fisher kitchen, large fenced in back yard, in ground pool

& tons of privacy. Priced below appraisal value.

Cover Spaces
AVAILABLE!
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